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	RE:
	Design Project ID: 1221-18-00
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PORT WASHINGTON - SHEBOYGAN
CTH V - CTH EE
IH  043, Sheboygan County


	



	Joseph Kassab
AT&T Wisconsin - Communication Line
First Floor Engineering
205 S Jefferson St
Green Bay, WI 54301
(920) 735-3206
jk572k@att.com


	Mike Olsen
ATC Management, Inc. - Electricity-transmission
801 O'keefe Rd
P.O. Box 6113
De Pere, WI 54115-6113
(920) 338-6582
molsen@atcllc.com



	Michael Brolin
Alliant Energy - Electricity
4902 North Biltmore Ln
Madison, WI 53713
(608) 458-4871
MichaelBrolin@alliantenergy.com


	Michael Brolin
Alliant Energy - Gas/Petroleum
4902 North Biltmore Ln
Madison, WI 53713
(608) 458-4871
MichaelBrolin@alliantenergy.com



	Tom Harycki
Charter Communications - Communication Line
1515 West Washington Ave
West Bend, WI 53095
(262) 416-2437
tom.harycki@charter.com


	David Biebel
City of Sheboygan - Sewer
2026 New Jersey Ave
Sheboygan, WI 53081
(920) 459-3366
David.Biebel@sheboyganwi.gov



	Shad Tenpas
Sheboygan Falls Utilities - Sewer
375 Buffalo St
P.O. Box 186
Sheboygan, WI 53085
(920) 467-7900
shad@shebfalls.com


	Shad Tenpas
Sheboygan Falls Utilities - Water
375 Buffalo St
P.O. Box 186
Sheboygan, WI 53085
(920) 467-7900
shad@shebfalls.com



	Russ Ryan
Frontier Communications of WI LLC - Communication Line
107 Pleasantview Dr
Plymouth, WI 53073
(920) 583-3275
Russell.w.ryan@ftr.com


	Brett Edgerle
Kohler Municipal Water Utility - Water
319 Highland Dr
Kohler, WI 53044
(920) 459-3881
bedgerle@kohlervillage.org



	Mary Fisher
PaeTec Communications, LLC - Communication Line
13935 Bishops Dr
Brookfield, WI 53005
(262) 792-7938
Mary.B.Fisher@windstream.com


	Rich Dale
Sheboygan Water Utility - Water
72 Park Ave
Sheboygan, WI 53081
(920) 459-3839
richdale@sheboyganwater.org



	Bill Blashka
Town of Sheboygan Sanitary District #2 - Sewer
1512 North 40th St
Sheboygan, WI 53081
(920) 451-2325
WilliamBlashka@townofsheboygan.org


	Bill Blashka
Town of Sheboygan Sanitary District - Water
1512 North 40th St
Sheboygan, WI 53081
(920) 451-2325
WilliamBlashka@townofsheboygan.org



	Georgene Lubach
Town of Wilson Sanitary District No.1 - Sewer
5935 South Business Dr
Sheboygan, WI 53081
(920) 208-2390
clerk@townwilson.com


	Georgene Lubach
Town of Wilson Sanitary District No.2 - Sewer
5935 South Business Dr
Sheboygan, WI 53081
(920) 208-2390
clerk@townwilson.com



	Bruce Neerhof
Village of Kohler - Sewer
319 Highland Dr
Kohler, WI 53044
(920) 459-6469
bneerhof@kohlervillage.org


	Jeff Madson
Wisconsin Department of Transportation - Communication Line
Ste. 300
433 W. St. Paul Ave.
Milwaukee, WI 53203-3007
(414) 225-3723
Jeffrey.Madson@dot.wi.gov



	Lori Butry
Wisconsin Public Service Corporation - Gas/Petroleum
700 N Adams St
P.O. Box 19001
Green Bay, WI 54307-9001
(920) 433-1703
LAButry@integrysgroup.com


	Nicole Smullen
We Energies - Electricity
A299
333 W Everett St
Milwaukee, WI 53203
(414) 221-5617
Nicole.Smullen@wecenergygroup.com
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